

By:

(To be offered in the Bi-County Agencies Committee)

AMENDMENTS TO MC/PG 113-13

(Sprint Copy)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 2 and 3, strike “and Wastewater Effluent”; in line 6, strike “and wastewater effluent”; in line 7, strike “facilities” and substitute “system”; in lines 7 and 8, strike “beginning on a certain date”; in line 11, after “results” insert “under certain circumstances”; in lines 11 and 12, strike “and wastewater effluent”; and in lines 16 and 17, strike “and Wastewater Effluent”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in lines 4 and 7, in each instance strike “AND WASTEWATER EFFLUENT” in line 6, strike “**BEGINNING IN 2014, THE**” and substitute “THE”; in line 8, strike “**FACILITIES**” and substitute “SYSTEM”; in line 14, after the comma insert “IF THE RESULTS INDICATE THAT A CONTAMINANT IS PRESENT”.